ISSUE NO. 2, May 2023
Automotive, AEC-Q101
45V-200V Schottky Barrier Surface Mount Rectifier
KEY FEATURES:
• AEC-Q101 qualified
• Low power loss, high efficiency
• Ideal for automated placement

ISSUE NO. 2, May 2023
Product Portfolio
For more information or other products, please visit TSC website  https://www.taiwansemi.com/
Part Number Config. VRRM(V) IF (A) IFSM (A)
VF (V)
@ Tj 25°C
IR (uA)
@ Tj 25°C
IR (uA)
@ Tj 125°C
Typ Max Max (uA) Max (mA)
MBRAD545H Single
45
5 120 0.58 0.7 100 20
MBRAD845H Single 8 150 0.6 0.7 100 20
MBRAD1045H Single 10 200 0.6 0.75 100 20
MBRAD1545H Single 15 250 0.55 0.63 200 70
MBRAD2045H Single 20 330 0.63 0.73 100 30
MBRAD1045DH Common cathode 10(5A) 120 0.58 0.7 100 20
MBRAD1545DH Common cathode 15(7.5A) 150 0.6 0.7 100 20
MBRAD560H Single
60
5 120 0.66 0.8 100 20
MBRAD860H Single 8 150 0.68 0.75 100 20
MBRAD1060H Single 10 200 0.7 0.8 100 20
MBRAD1560H Single 15 250 0.7 0.75 100 20
MBRAD2060H Single 20 330 0.7 0.75 100 30
MBRAD1060DH Common cathode 10(5A) 120 0.66 0.8 100 20
MBRAD1560DH Common cathode 15(7.5A) 150 0.66 0.75 100 20
MBRAD5100H Single
100
5 120 0.77 0.85 10 1
MBRAD8100H Single 8 150 0.79 0.85 10 2
MBRAD10100H Single 10 200 0.79 0.83 10 2
MBRAD15100H Single 15 250 0.81 0.85 10 5
MBRAD20100H Single 20 330 0.79 0.85 10 5
MBRAD10100DH Common cathode 10(5A) 120 0.77 0.85 10 1
MBRAD15100DH Common cathode 15(7.5A) 150 0.78 0.85 10 2
MBRAD5150H Single
150
5 120 0.83 0.88 10 1
MBRAD8150H Single 8 150 0.84 0.95 10 2
MBRAD10150H Single 10 200 0.83 0.88 10 2
MBRAD15150H Single 15 240 0.86 0.95 10 5
MBRAD20150H Single 20 330 0.87 0.9 10 5
MBRAD10150DH Common cathode 10(5A) 120 0.83 0.88 10 1
MBRAD15150DH Common cathode 15(7.5A) 150 0.84 0.95 10 2
MBRAD5200H Single
200
5 120 0.83 0.88 10 1
MBRAD8200H Single 8 150 0.88 0.95 10 2
MBRAD10200H Single 10 200 0.85 0.88 10 2
MBRAD20200H Single 20 300 0.9 0.95 10 5
MBRAD10200DH Common cathode 10(5A) 120 0.83 0.88 10 1
MBRAD15200DH Common cathode 15(7.5A) 150 0.87 0.95 10 2
Ordering Information
Ordering
Part Number